Grantees

Cover John & Soné
i

"

"

"

L

"

"

f

1 T

" JR & Sons

"

"

1]

i

n

1]

L
1

1]

"

Index to Deeds, Etc, R

GIVEN NAMEKS
ABCDUETFYFGH

I

GIVEN NADMEKS
1 J KL MNO

i

GIVEN NAMKS
POQRSTUVWNXYZ

ockingham County, Virginia.

|

P

Grantors

McDPaniel Zachariash S

Eaton Alexender W

Maiden J T & wife

iElkton Improvement C

iGooden C L& wife

§Downey George & wife

;Hammer Charles A

r
&c

&e

Gooden Charles L as Trﬂ?&

&c

Gooden Charles L & wife 73

0

It Book
t

!
‘24

Hensley Samuel W & wifef24

f69
|
!

3

4

Theﬁ

Spl Comr

74

Painter Joseph A & wife 75

‘82
83

iDavis Cora L & husband 87

ﬁEaton AW & wife

87

N\
Grantees.
l’ﬂgf‘ , Ixfjé;uixzﬂxt
514 | B & S
545 B & S
3732 | B & S
475 | B & S
476 | B & S
533 S
324 & S
330 | B & S
537 | B & S
317 | B& S
1196 | B & S
32 | B & S
33 B&S

Jun

‘Jun

Jan

Nov

Nov
Nov

Mar

Mar

Oct

Jun

‘Sep
Sep 13

Date of
Recordation

14

20
28
12

12
28
13

14
16
26
30

13

1884 |

1884
1903 |
1904

1904
1904
1905

1906
1905
1908
1908 :

1909

1909



