

# Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

## Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H	GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O	GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z	Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Cover John & Sons				McDaniel Zachariah Sr &c	24	514	B & S	Jun 14 1884
" " "				Hensley Samuel W & wife	24	545	B & S	Jun 20 1884
" J R & Sons				Eaton Alexander W &c	69	373	B & S	Jan 28 1903
" " "				Gooden Charles L as Tr &c	73	475	B & S	Nov 12 1904
" " "				Gooden Charles L & wife	73	476	B & S	Nov 12 1904
" " "				Maiden J T & wife	73	533	B & S	Nov 28 1904
" " "				Elkton Improvement Co The	74	324	B & S	Mar 13 1905
" " "				Gooden C L & wife	74	330	B & S	Mar 14 1905
" " "				Painter Joseph A & wife	75	537	B & S	Oct 16 1905
" " "				Downey George & wife	82	317	B & S	Mar 26 1908
" " "				Hammer Charles A Spl Comr	83	196	B & S	Jun 30 1908
" " "				Davis Cora L & husband	87	32	B & S	Sep 13 1909
" " "				Eaton A W & wife	87	33	B & S	Sep 13 1909